
Bader 19

Start 12-9-16
4 soil 4 Finish 12-13-16
27 clay/gravel 31

100 shale 131
13 lime 144
10 shale 154
84 lime 238
59 shale 297
16 lime 313 set 40’ of   7”w/10sxs 

ran 1016.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

13 shale 326
109 lime 435
37 shale 472
54 lime 526
14 shale 540
47 lime 587

171 shale 758
25 lime 783
71 shale 854
27 lime 881
16 shale 897
7 lime 904
15 shale 919
7 lime 926
7 shale 933
7 lime 940
31 shale 971
2 sandy shale 973 show
10 Bkn sand 983 good show
39 shale 1022 T.D.
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